info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
15
UL 61058
Q
R
G
K

RoHS odeC
= RoHS CompliantH
Part numbering guide
T/R H
continued on page 2
SW-ES20 Series SMT Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches, sealed
info@nexus-de.com phone +49 (0)531 / 23 142-0
www.nexus-de.com fax +49 (0)531 / 23 142-55Rev. 1.0
SW-ES20 Series SMT Sub-Miniature Pushbutton Switches, sealed
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
SPDT
1
2
3
CommSCHEMATIC
1
2
3
CommSCHEMATIC
Model
No.
Switching position
Term. Comm.
ES-20 Off Mom
open 1-3
SCHEMATIC
Model
No.
Switching position
Term. Comm.
ES-26A On Mom
ES-27A On Mom
2-1 2-3
Model
No.
Switching position
Term. Comm.
ES-26 Off Mom
ES-27 Off Mom
open 1-3
SCHEMATIC
Model
No.
Switching position
Term. Comm.
ES-20A On Mom
2-1 2-3
SW- -ES-20 R
SW- SW-ES-26A-R / ES-27A-R
.410
10.40
.177
4.50
8.13
.320 EPOXY SEAL
.030
0.76